25
10
/2
01
5
  0
31
-9

Bore Size
(B)
Outside Ø
max
(OD max.)
Length
(L)
Face
Diameter
(FD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
HG10-90-M12 10 M12 6.5 19 32 17 8 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22200
HG10-90-PG7 10 PG7 6.5 19 32 16 8 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22210
HG11-90-M12 11 M12 6.5 19 32 17 8 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22220
HG13-90-M16 13 M16 10.5 24 46 22 11 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22201
HG13-90-PG9 13 PG9 10.5 24 46 22 10 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22211
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Colour grey available on request. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
OD max.
TL

Bore Size
(B)
Outside Ø
max
(OD max.)
Length
(L)
Face
Diameter
(FD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
HG16-90-M16 16 M16 10.5 29 49 22 11 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22202
HG16-90-M20 16 M20 14.0 29 51 27 13 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22203
HG16-90-PG9 16 PG9 10.5 29 49 22 10 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22225
HG16-90-PG11 16 PG11 10.5 29 49 24 10 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22212
HG16-90-PG13 16 PG13.5 14.0 29 51 26 11 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22213
HG21-90-M20 21 M20 14.0 32 53 27 13 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22204
HG21-90-PG13 21 PG13.5 14.0 32 53 26 11 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22227
HG21-90-PG16 21 PG16 14.0 32 53 27 11 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22214
HG25-90-M25 25 M25 19.0 39 63 32 15 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22222
HG28-90-M25 28 M25 19.0 44 66 32 15 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22205
HG28-90-PG21 28 PG21 19.0 44 66 35 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22215
HG34-90-M32 34 M32 24.5 51 75 40 16 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22206
HG34-90-PG29 34 PG29 24.5 51 75 44 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22216
HG42-90-M40 42 M40 32.5 63 98 50 16 2 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22207
HG42-90-M50 42 M50 39.0 63 99 60 16 2 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22223